5
Technical Bulletin
    Liège, October 13th, 2014
The  MAC Valves Glass Gazette is MAC Valves Newsletter for the Glass Industry ■ TO FIND YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR, VISIT WWW.MACVALVES.COM
Wixom, MI, USA – Liège, Belgium - Taoyuan, Taiwan – Penrose, Auckland, New Zealand ■ Date : October, 13th 2014
R
MAC Distributor Network
All rights reserved. Content of this publication may not be electronically distributed or reproduced even partially without written consent of MAC Valves, Inc. and/or its associated companies.

See below charts comparing the flows of ISO 1, ISO2 and ISO3 valves (tests carried out in the MAC Valves laboratories):
Flow Comparison of ISO Valves
How To Order
ISO1 ISO2 ISO3
Electrical version: MV-B1A-AAAX-DP-DEWJ-1XX / EQ36 MV-B2A-AAAX-DP-DEWJ-1XX / EQ36 MV-B3A-AAAX-DP-DEWJ-1XX / EQ36
Repair kit - Electrical version: DP-DEWJ-1XX / EQ36
K-P1001 / GL01
DP-DEWJ-1XX / EQ36
K-P2001 / 446K
DP-DEWJ-1XX / EQ36
K-P3001 / 446K
Remote air version: MV-A1C-B1X1 / 446D MV-R2A-BACX / 446D MV-R3A-BACX / 446D
Repair kit - Remote version: K-A1001C / 446K K-P2001 / 446K K-P3001 / 446K
Note: Please consult factory for all available options
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000
ISO3 from Competitor F
ISO3 from Competitor E
ISO3 from Competitor D
ISO3 from Competitor C
ISO3 from Competitor B
ISO3 from Competitor A
MAC Valves
5200
4800
4500
4316
3888
3800
6300
ISO 3 Flow (NL/min)
0 500 1000 1500 2000
ISO1 from Competitor F
ISO1 from Competitor E
ISO1 from Competitor D
ISO1 from Competitor C
ISO1 from Competitor B
ISO1 from Competitor A
MAC Valves
1400
1200
1177
1080
950
900
1600
ISO 1 Flow (NL/min)
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
ISO2 from Competitor F
ISO2 from Competitor E
ISO2 from Competitor D
ISO2 from Competitor C
ISO2 from Competitor B
ISO2 from Competitor A
MAC Valves
2700
2400
2304
2300
1800
1660
3000
ISO 2 Flow (NL/min)
MAC Valves Inc, Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves Inc, Dundee, Michigan
MAC Valves Europe Inc, Liège, Belgium - MAC Valves Asia Inc, Taiwan
To find your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
NEW GENERATION ISO VALVES
for IS Glass Forming Machines
of experience  in the Glass Industry